Parsons Technology

Address Book

American Histgry Atlas

Announcemenis 2.0

Announcements Image Packages:
Image Sampler
Even Maore |magss
Christian Images
Sports & Letsure Images
Holiday Images
Business Images

Bible Mlustrator

Computer Calendar w/ free Address Book

Crosswords Plus

Daily Journal

Driet Analyst

Fabulgus Fonis

Family Origins

Form Crestor

Crarden Planner

Golf Digest's ScoreCard 2.0

Holman Bible Dictionary

Home & Car Buyers Companion

Interest Vision

It's Legal

It's Legal Deluxe CD-ROM Edilion

Legal Dictionary

Medical Drug Reference

Membership Plus

MeneyCounts

MoneyCounts Business 7.5

MoneyCounts Payrodl

Price List
June 1994
$i9 Nave's Topical Bible
$45 Parsons Gift Shop ltems:
$26 Mouse Pad
Koals
$19 Baseball Cap
$19 T-ghirt
$19 Coffee Mug
$19 Divot Fixers/Ball Markers (set)
$19 PC Bible Atlas
$19 Personal Chef
$45 Personal Health Journal
$29 Personal Tax Edge
$19 QuickVerse w/ Naves for DOS
$15 QuickVerse w/ Naves for Windows
$19 QuickVerse Add-Ons
$10 King lames (KIV)
9 New King James (NKIV)
Revised Standard (RSV)
" New Revised Standard (NRSV)
$19 New Century (NCV)
29 The Living Bible (TLB)
45 New International (NIV)
$19 New American Standard (NASB)
$18 Screen Dreams
$29 Golf Digest
$45 Spectacular Adventures
$19 Holy Lands
519 Scofield Study Bible
$145 Strong's Concordance
529 Super Sketch
$39 Virucide Plus
$39 Word for the Day
WordQuest

Meney Managemeni Tools (Retirement/Educ.) $2%

12e

$795
1295
$9.95
¥1295
$595
$1495

319
iie
1L
$69
$69

29
19
0ne
2o
29
1e
b EL
139

e
e
$i9
29
29
29
§i9
$29
e



