Parsons Technology Price List

June 1994

Address Book	\$19	Nave's Topical Bible	\$29
American History Atlas	\$49	Parsons Gift Shop Items:	
Announcements 2.0	\$29	Mouse Pad	\$7.95
Announcements Image Packages:		Koala	\$12.95
Image Sampler	\$19	Baseball Cap	\$9.95
Even More Images	\$19	T-shirt	\$ 12. 9 5
Christian Images	\$19	Coffee Mug	\$5.95
Sports & Leisure Images	\$19	Divot Fixers/Ball Markers (set)	\$14.9 5
Holiday Images	\$19	PC Bible Atlas	\$49
Business Images	\$19	Personal Chef	\$19
Bible Illustrator	\$49	Personal Health Journal	\$19
Computer Calendar w/ free Address Book	\$29	Personal Tax Edge	\$19
Crosswords Plus	\$19	QuickVerse w/ Naves for DOS	\$69
Daily Journal	\$19	QuickVerse w/ Naves for Windows	\$69
Diet Analyst	\$19	QuickVerse Add-Ons	
Fabulous Fonts	\$19	King James (KJV)	\$29
Family Origins	\$29	New King James (NKJV)	\$29
Form Creator	\$49	Revised Standard (RSV)	\$29
Garden Planner	\$19	New Revised Standard (NRSV)	\$29
Golf Digest's ScoreCard 2.0	\$29	New Century (NCV)	\$29
	\$49	The Living Bible (TLB)	\$29
Holman Bible Dictionary		New International (NIV)	\$39
Home & Car Buyers Companion	\$19	New American Standard (NASB)	\$ 39
Interest Vision	\$19	Screen Dreams	
It's Legal	\$29	Golf Digest	\$19
It's Legal Deluxe CD-ROM Edition	\$49	Spectacular Adventures	\$19
Legal Dictionary	\$19	Holy Lands	\$19
Medical Drug Reference	\$19	Scofield Study Bible	\$29
Membership Plus	\$149	Strong's Concordance	\$29
MoneyCounts	\$29	Super Sketch	\$29
MoneyCounts Business 7.5	\$89	Virucide Plus	\$19
MoneyCounts Payroll	\$89	Word for the Day	\$29
Money Management Tools (Retirement/Educ.)	\$29	WordQuest	\$19